

MATERIALE INTRETINERE S-266

I.D.: 95888754

Data publicarii: 11.04.24 Coduri CPV: 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 903,44 RON - 903,44 RON

Descriere: 1 COLTAR BUC 2 8.40 16.80 3.19 2 TIJA FILETATA CU PIULITE SI SAIBE BUC 1 7.56 7.56 1.44 3 BATERII ALCALINE BUC 11 3.78 41.58 7.90 4 BURGHIU METAL BUC 1 23.53 23.53 4.47 5 SPRAY VASELINA BUC 1 21.01 21.01 3.99 6 PERIE CENTRALA BUC 1 40.33 40.33 7.66 7 SILICON BUC 1 15.13 15.13 2.87 8 DISC ABRAZIV BUC 5 5.04 25.20 4.79 9 MANUSI PROTECTIE BUC 5 27.73 138.65 26.34 10 PASTA EURODERM BUC 2 10.08 20.16 3.83 11 RANGA BUC 1 29.41 29.41 5.59 12 COLIERE BUC 5 3.36 16.80 3.19 13 SURUB CU PIULITA BUC 30 1.04 31.20 5.93 14 NIT POP BUC 20 0.10 2.00 0.38 15 SPRAY WD 40 BUC 1 25.21 25.21 4.79 16 FARAS BUC 2 16.80 33.60 6.38 17 CONECTOR FURTUN BUC 1 4.20 4.20 0.80 18 STICLA SUDURA BUC 1 3.36 3.36 0.64 19 HOLTSURUB LEMN BUC 60 0.52 31.20 5.93 20 COLIERE PLASTIC BUC 2 21.01 42.02 7.98 21 FURTUN ML 6 18.48 110.88 21.07 22 BATERII ALCALINE BUC 2 8.40 16.80 3.19 23 CORDELINA BUC 3 10.08 30.24 5.75 24 OXID MARO BUC 1 2.52 2.52 0.48 25 BANDA HARTIE BUC 1 11.76 11.76 2.23 26 DISC ABRAZIV BUC 5 5.04 25.20 4.79 27 FOLIE PROTECTIE BUC 1 10.92 10.92 2.07 28 CANCIOC BUC 1 10.08 10.08 1.92 29 CANCIOC ZIDAR BUC 1 21.01 21.01 3.99 30 DISC DIAMANTAT BUC 1 19.33 19.33 3.67 31 NIVELA BUC 1 54.62 54.62 10.38 32 DALTA BUC 1 12.61 12.61 2.40 33 SACI RAFIE BUC 6 1.42 8.52 1.62